1
C 0 %, M 0 %, Y 0%, K 100% Pantone Black
C 25%, M 0%, Y 0%, K 45% Pantone 429
Motovario Divon colori.pdf   1   25/09/14   09:06
2
3
Designation
Versions

RATED OPERATING SPEED G1:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
230V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed (rpm)
Inverter size Motor size
DV123-G1-0025S-TS71 1 x 180…260 1.1 0.25 950 S 71
DV123-G1-0037S-TS80 1 x 180…260 1.8 0.37 950 S 80
DV123-G1-0055S-TS80 1 x 180…260 2.5 0.55 950 S 80
DV123-G1-0075S-TH90 1 x 180…260 3,0 0.75 950 S 90
DV123-G1-0110S-TH100 1 x 180…260 3,9 1.1 950 S 100
DV123-G1-0150S-TH100 1 x 180…260 5,2 1.5 950 S 100
The term rated operating speed can be
understood as the minimum speed at which
the motor-inverter delivers its nominal power
with continuity, or rather the maximum speed
at which it is able to guarantee its nominal
torque with continuity.
RATED OPERATING SPEED G2:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
230V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed (rpm)
Inverter size Motor size
DV123-G2-0025S-TS71 1 x 180…260 1,1 0.25 1450 S 71
DV123-G2-0037S-TS71 1 x 180…260 1,5 0.37 1450 S 71
DV123-G2-0055S-TS80 1 x 180…260 2,0 0.55 1450 S 80
DV123-G2-0075S-TH80 1 x 180…260 2,5 0.75 1450 S 80
DV123-G2-0110S-TH90 1 x 180…260 3,5 1.1 1450 S 90
DV123-G2-0150S-TH90 1 x 180…260 4,8 1.5 1450 S 90
16
VERSION  DV340
This version is available with the rated operating speeds G1, G2, G3 and G4:
RATED OPERATING SPEED G1:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed (rpm)
Inverter size Motor size
DV340-G1-0025S-TS71 3 x 320…520 0,7 0.25 950 S 71
DV340-G1-0037S-TS80 3 x 320…520 1,2 0.37 950 S 80
DV340-G1-0055S-TS80 3 x 320…520 1,6 0.55 950 S 80
DV340-G1-0075S-TH90S 3 x 320…520 2,0 0.75 950 S 90
DV340-G1-0110S-TH100 3 x 320…520 2,5 1.1 950 S 100
DV340-G1-0150S-TH100 3 x 320…520 3,4 1.5 950 S 100
DV340-G1-0220M-TH112 3 x 320…520 4,7 2.2 950 M 112
DV340-G1-0300M-TH132 3 x 320…520 6,0 3.0 950 M 132
DV340-G1-0400M-TH132 3 x 320…520 8,0 4.0 950 M 132
DV340-G1-0550M-TH132 3 x 320…520 11,0 5.5 950 M 132
RATED OPERATING SPEED G2:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed (rpm)
Inverter size Motor size
DV340-G2-0025S-TS71 3 x 320…520 0,7 0.25 1450 S 71
DV340-G2-0037S-TS71 3 x 320…520 1,0 0.37 1450 S 71
DV340-G2-0055S-TS80 3 x 320…520 1,3 0.55 1450 S 80
DV340-G2-0075S-TH80 3 x 320…520 1,6 0.75 1450 S 80
DV340-G2-0110S-TH90S 3 x 320…520 2,3 1.1 1450 S 90
DV340-G2-0150S-TH90L 3 x 320…520 3,2 1.5 1450 S 90
DV340-G2-0220M-TH100 3 x 320…520 4,5 2.2 1450 M 100
DV340-G2-0300M-TH100 3 x 320…520 6,1 3.0 1450 M 100
DV340-G2-0400M-TH112 3 x 320…520 7,7 4.0 1450 M 112
DV340-G2-0550M-TH132 3 x 320…520 10,0 5.5 1450 M 132
1717
RATED OPERATING SPEED G3:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed (rpm)
Inverter size Motor size
DV340-G3-0043S-TS71 3 x 320…520 1,3 0.43 1650 S 71
DV340-G3-0064S-TS80 3 x 320…520 2,0 0.64 1650 S 80
DV340-G3-0095S-TS80 3 x 320…520 2,8 0.95 1650 S 80
DV340-G3-0130S-TH90S 3 x 320…520 3,4 1.3 1650 S 90
DV340-G3-0190S-TH100 3 x 320…520 4,4 1.9 1650 M 100
DV340-G3-0260S-TH100 3 x 320…520 5,9 2.6 1650 M 100
DV340-G3-0380M-TH112 3 x 320…520 8,1 3.8 1650 M 112
DV340-G3-0520M-TH132 3 x 320…520 10,4 5.2 1650 M 132
RATED OPERATING SPEED G4:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed (rpm)
Inverter size Motor size
DV340-G4-0043S-TS71 3 x 320…520 1,2 0.43 2450 S 71
DV340-G4-0064S-TS71 3 x 320…520 1,7 0.64 2450 S 71
DV340-G4-0095S-TS80 3 x 320…520 2,3 0.95 2450 S 80
DV340-G4-0130S-TH80 3 x 320…520 2,8 1.3 2450 S 80
DV340-G4-0190M-TH90S 3 x 320…520 3,9 1.9 2450 M 90
DV340-G4-0260M-TH90L 3 x 320…520 5,4 2.6 2450 M 90
DV340-G4-0380M-TH100 3 x 320…520 7,8 3.8 2450 M 100
DV340-G4-0520M-TH100 3 x 320…520 10,6 5.2 2450 M 100
18
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE10
VERSION DV123